

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOLAR FLARE 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$187.09
2024-07-07	goBILDA	txn_kWHR7mO	-\$11.59	\$175.50
2024-07-16	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_V0HOKWM	\$250.00	\$425.50
2024-07-19	SP POLYMAKER 3D PRIN	txn_EyHeG8n	-\$10.92	\$414.58
2024-07-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/15 to 7/21	txn_8rHB5rG	-\$17.50	\$397.08
2024-07-23	Amazon	txn_lZHBXJN	-\$54.18	\$342.90
2024-07-23	Amazon	txn_brHOyA5	-\$32.44	\$310.46
2024-07-29	goBUILDA	txn_ZeHmBWK	-\$23.59	\$286.87
2024-07-30	Donation from Murad Nayal	txn_LgHJyx0	\$500.00	\$786.87
	WITHDRAWN: \$150.22. DEPOSITED: \$750.00.			\$786.87

 $Solar\ Flare$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Solar\ Flare$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.